
Enquiry Number: EC1069TW 

 

 

MODIFICATION LETTER 

TEMPLATE 

Template 

Identifier 
240-43921804 Rev 6 

Document 

Identifier 
240-29027604 Rev 1 

Effective Date 28 November 2012 

Review Date June 2026 

 

Controlled Disclosure 
 
 
 
 
 
 Page 1 of 2 

 

When downloaded from the document management system, this document is uncontrolled and the responsibility rests with 
the user to ensure it is in line with the authorised version on the system. 

No part of this document may be reproduced without the expressed consent of the copyright holder, Eskom Holdings SOC 
Ltd, Reg No 2002/015527/30. 

 

 Attention: Various Contractors 

 
                 
 Date:  09 June 2025                                                  
 Enquiries: Thembakazi Wellem 
 Tel: 043 703 2378 
 Fax: 086 661 4968 

 
 

CONFIDENTIAL 
 
Description / Project Title: Electrification of New Household Connections for Distribution 
Division in the Eastern Cape, Cape Coastal Cluster as and when required. 
 
CONTRACT NUMBER: VARIOUS 
MODIFICATION NUMBER: 1 
Area: VARIOUS 
 
The abovementioned contract is hereby modified to provide for additional contract period of       

to extend the contract duration by (6) six months and (13) thirteen days from 18 June 2025 

to 31 December 2025. 

 
The terms and conditions of the original contract remain unchanged and will also apply to this 
modification 
 
Yours faithfully, 

 
 
_____________________________ 
Name: Thembakazi Wellem 
DESIGNATION: Senior Advisor Procurement 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Enquiry Number: EC1069TW 

 

 

MODIFICATION LETTER 

TEMPLATE 

Template 

Identifier 
240-43921804 Rev 6 

Document 

Identifier 
240-29027604 Rev 1 

Effective Date 28 November 2012 

Review Date June 2026 

 

Controlled Disclosure 
 
 
 
 
 
 Page 2 of 2 

 

When downloaded from the document management system, this document is uncontrolled and the responsibility rests with 
the user to ensure it is in line with the authorised version on the system. 

No part of this document may be reproduced without the expressed consent of the copyright holder, Eskom Holdings SOC 
Ltd, Reg No 2002/015527/30. 

 

 

 
 
 

 We acknowledge receipt of your modification letter dated 09 June 2025                                                        

confirming modification: no 1 for various contract numbers to extend the completion end date from 

18 June 2025 to 31 December 2025. 

 
 
 
Yours faithfully 
 
 
 
 
..................................................................... 
[Signature] 
 
..................................................................... .......................................................... 
Name (block letters); Designation (block letters) for and on behalf of the Supplier 


